Position

Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist IlI

Child Support Account
Technician

Child Support Assistant |
Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Accounting
Specialist

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Total Wages

$73,487
$52,125
$48,477
$47,780

$31,890
$26,654
$3,521

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,274
$6,750
$6,054
$12,503

$3,608
$18,479
$0



