Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Support Supervisor		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$73,487	\$17,274
Child Support Specialist II		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$52,125	\$6,750
Child Support Specialist III		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$48,477	\$6,054
Child Support Account Technician		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$47,780	\$12,503
Child Support Assistant I		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$31,890	\$3,608
Child Support Specialist I		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$26,654	\$18,479
Child Support Accounting Specialist		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$3,521	\$0